
vacl �o Canara Bank

ASSET RECOVERY MANAGEMENT (ARM)BRANCH
Plot No 32,First Floor, Corporation Colony, North Ambazari Road, Near to Lad

A Gevenment of india Underaking

Metro Station, Gandhi Nagar, Nagpur- 440010 (Maharashtra)
frfaz Syndicate Emal: cb6820 @canarabank.com Phone-+919271071694

E-AUCTION SALENOTICEFOR SALE OF MOVABLE/ IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of movable/ Immovable Properties under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Security interest ACt, 20b2read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

NOtice is hereby given to the public in general and in particularto the Borrower(s)and Guarantor(s)that the below describedmovaDle/ inmovable pr

Creditor,the possession of which has been taken by the Authorisedofficerof Canara Bank will be sold on "As is where is" "As is what is" and
property mortgaged/charged to the Secured

er there is conditionon 13/02/2026 between

1200 PM. TO O1 00 P.M. forrecoveryof below mentioned dues of the Canara Bank, from respectiveborrower/guarantor mentioned below(Thereareno encumbrances to the knowiedge of the Bank).

E-AUCTION DATE 13/02/2026 BETWEEN 12.00 P.M. TO 01.00 P.M. 6 EMD DATE 12/02/2026

S. Name and Address of the Described of Movable/ Immovable PossessionReserve Price (Rs.)Amount 0/s Bid

Borrowers/ Gurantors Properties
Symbolic

EMD (RS.) Liability Submission
NO. Physical (RS.) Date

1.Borrower:M/s.Shoman Design And Decor PrivateLimitedAll that piece and parcel of plot no 113,
Physical Rs. 1,48,04,000/ RS On or

Address1: Plot No.307,Nalk Nagar, Manewada Road, Dobi|admeasuring 167.225Sq. Mtrs (1800 Sq. FL) as per

RS. 14,80,400/
148,99,230.99 before

Nagar, Nagpur (MH), PIN-440034 sale deed and 162.00Sq.Mtrs (174376 S�. Ft.) AsS per as on 12/02/2026
And also atAddress 2: Plot NO 18, Dobi Nagar, Nagpur- layout sanction plan along with construction

21/01/2026 Tll 5.00 P.M.
440001 thereon bearing NMC house no. 1860/113 at Ward

+Interest
2.Director/Guarantor: NO.75,PH NO. 44, Khasra NO. 42/1,2,43,CTS NO. 485,

applicable&
1 MI. Pratik Laxmanrao Raut, Plot No 101, New Swara Sheet NO. 680/24, at Pragati Co-0perative Housing other charges

Nagar,BhartiHOUsing SocietyBesa, Nagpur-440034 Society Ltd, MoUza Somalwada, at Pawanbhumi

2. Mrs. Karishma PratikRaut, Plot NO 101 Bharti Housing| Layout, within the limits of NT. G NMC Nagpur

Society,New SwarajNagar,Besa Nagpur,Nagpur-440034Tahsil 6 DisttNagpur and bounded as under: East

3. Mortgagor/Guarantor: Mrs. Rekha Ashokrao Raut, Plot No PlotNO. 98,West - Road, North - PlotNO. 112, South

13, Near Vandana Apts,Pavanbhoomi Colony, Somalwada Plot NO.14

Nagpur, Nagpur-440025 Ownerof Property: Mrs.Rekha Ashokra0 Raut

Borrower:- M/s White All that piece and parcel of land bearing Khasra No. 108/3 containing by Svmbolic Rs. 5,53,03,000/ R On or

Gold Agro Processors admeasurements 0.81 Hr (81000 Sq. Mtrs) Out of the said land 0.6365521 Hr
Rs. 55,30.300/ 3,52,00,158.04| before

(6365.521Sq,Mtrs.)converted forIndustrialuse, being the portionof Ph. No. 61, MoUza
(RS. 3,97,21,000/ as on |12/02/2026

office Address:

Plot NO 8 Near Saw

Metaumari, Tahsil-Hingna, DistrictNagpur and bounded as followsthat isto say: East
forLand G BUilding 21/01/2026 Till 5.00 P.M.

Mill-Road, West-Khasra NO. 107 Agricuture Land,North -Khasra No.76/1Agricultureland,

RS. 39,72,100/
+Interest

Pandhurna Road South-Khasra No.108/hAgriculture Land.

for Land & Building) applicable6
Chichpura, Savner Property Of Owner :M/s White Gold Agro Processors LLP Through Its Partners 1.Mr.

other charges
Nagpur Maharashtra Mohammed jahid Abdul Salam SheikhAnd 2. Mrs.TanvirAsifSheikh

441107.
All that piece and parcel of Plant and Machineries installedatKhasra No. 108/3, P.H. NO. (RS. 1.55.82.000/

Factory Address: 6,MoUza- Metaumari, TahsilHingna, District- Nagpur hypothecated to the bank. for Plant&

Kh. No. 108/3,Ph.No. 61, BajajDR Cotton Ginning Machine Magnum-18PC Machinerv)

Tahsil-Hingna Nagpur

MOUza- Metaumari
2. BajajAutofeeder forDR GIN M/C- Magnum-18PC

RS. 15,58,200/B. ElectriCMotor 10HP 3000RPM
for Plant 6

Partner G Guarantor

Maharashtra - 44110. 4.BajajBale Press108P ABPUP 4818 (L�)-L0T1
Machinery)BajajBale Press 10BPH ABPUP 4818 (LH)-LOT2,Cooling System for BalePress

1. Mr. Mohammed Jahid Main Panel ofA/R DC Motor with ASS, Supply Cable forA/R DC Motor with ASS-18PC,

Abdul Salam Sheikh, FireDetecting Infrared Censors, PCC Panel,APFC Panel with ACCS for Power Dist,
Ward No 9 MCC Panel,Cables, Glands andACCS-MCC Panelto Motors.
Pandhurna Road, LintAirSeperator 1000*1500-5HP with Vacuum Wheels Drive Arrangement, Gear

Near Patel Saw Mill, BoX And ElectricMotor, Lint Cleaner 3CYL 1500 Manual Trash- 5HP with

Savner, Nagpur Aluminium Spades, Reserve Box, Pulleys Basephrame, V-Belts, By Pass

2. Mrs.Tanvir Asif

Maharashtra 441107 Arrangements, ElectricMotor, Reduction Gear Box, Mounting Structure for

Sheikh, PiotNo 147
AirSeperator-350kg.BajajTwin Autoregulator DC Motor Typ-G}- 9PC, Blower/Centrifugal Fan 10HP,

Near Badi Mazjid, Blower/Centrifugal Fan 5HP/4P

Naya Nakasha 9. BajajBeltConveyor 800MM Wde-23,23 M,Bajaj Belt Conveyor800MM Wide-6.83M,
Lashkaribagh,

Marg

DriveUnit SHP Complete for Belt Cony,Drive Unit 3HP Complete for Belt Conv,
Dr Ambedkar Mounting Structure for Belt Conveyor- 1800kg, Bajaj LintBelt Conveyor 1200MM
Nagpur Maharashtra wide-1736 M,Drive UnitforLintBelt Conveyor1200MM,MOunting Structurefor Belt

-440017. Conveyor1000kg, Mounting StructureforPressSA/S-1400kg,

Guarantor h0.16RC OVerflow Conveyor System-3.83 M,Drlve UnitComplete forRC Conveyor-SHP,
1. Mr.Asif Moharmmad Drive UnitComplete for RC Conveyor- 3HP, MS Ducting Flange-11- 152 PC,MTG STE

Sadique Sheikh, H. for fireDiveror- 250kg, Conveyor BKT with Pin and BRG (Below GIN)27PC, 8 V2

NO.174,Near Badi Screw conveyor 8'4 (L=2535MM) 20PC, Conveyor Bracket Assembly -0/H 13PC,
Masjid,Naya jockey PerlineSet - 0/H Seed SCR Cony, BajajBucket Elecator TPH- 9M,Drive Unit

Lashkaribagh,

Nakasha forBucket Elevator-3HP, Trench 8 V2"Seed ConveyorL-2357MM-2828M.

Sweeper Colony,
11. 16 RC LOngitudunal Conveyor System 3196M, 16" RC OVerflow Conveyor

System-236M, MOunting Structurefor RC D�stribution-4200kg
DrAmbedkar Marg2 Prefabricated SteelBuilding LOT 03

Nagpur
B. Prefabricated Steel Building-L0T02

Maharashitra440017 14. Horizontal R Cotton precleaner 30CY 1200W- 1SET, D�spensor with drive

2. Mr. Mohd. FirojGaffar

Sheikh S/o Gaffar
12WX13WX8 AMLEXAR, Electrical Panel forCDs

Sheikh,
15. ReservoirSlopper BoX Assembly foriLSS-18PC, DivertorBox Assembly forLSS-18PC

Cyclone DIA 815 (10 30) 2PRH, MS T FireDivertor13 with PN MTG ARRG-1SET, FirePN
Near Satwanmata CYL63X160XWITH ACC 6AIR RES

Mandir,Savner,
16. PUCoated Lint Slide W/o Humid

Nagpur,

Maharashtra 441107.
|1.

CollecHopper (G)-18PC, GI One Way connector i1 of 2377 MM Long- 18PC, Air

GislopperforTwin Autoregulator- �9PC,GIDucting11'-232,GIintermittent Lint

3HP,Pneurmatic CylinderspC-0-MP2-32-100-20P, GI DUcting1" 88FTCompressor2

18. ElectriCMotor 5HP1500 RPM (132M)-18PC

|19. BajajBele Press 108PHABPUP 4818(LH)

20, BullSmart Front End Loader

z1. HPMIST 048001.53|1450 80BARS LMP 15HP M, MIST QCNC MIST NOzzlefittingCone

30PC, MIST Hose Black H0se for MIST FOG, Water Softner, Rally Pump and Motor

KAPS GAN.

OWNER OFPROPERTY: M/s White Gold Agro Processors LLP Through Its Partners

L.MT.Mohammed Jahid Abdul SalamShelkh And 2. Mrs. TanvirAsifShelkh.

FOr detailedterms and conditionsof the sale pleaserelerthe The senviceprovlder Baanknet (M/s PSB AlIlancePvt. Ltd), (ContacNO 704661245/6354910172/ 8291220220/96%C�

8160205051, Emall. support BAANKNET@psballance.com/supportebkray@procure247.com)." or may contact Chlef Manager ARM Branch Nagpur of CanaraBank- (Contact NO.92/Uos4]

Date: 22/01/2026

during oficehours on any working day.
Authorized

officer

Place: Nagpur
Canara Bank


